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Motorviider - Automobil®

11. Int. IGFC Adria Race 2025.

Gruppe 1 - Vintage bis Bj 1972 und 50/175 und 250 Grobnik 4,168 km

ABC - Sprint 1 24.5.2025. 12:35 . .. . .

Race (12:00 Time) started at 12:35:31

Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1Tm S2Tm S3Tm Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1Tm S2Tm S3 Tm
(61) DETTORI Franco
(51) REUBERGER Werner 1 12:37:43.692 2:11.887 54.985 41.312 35.590
1 12:37:27.217 1:55.412 46.059 36.374 32.979 2 12:39:44.283 2:00.591 44.103 39.965 36.523
2 12:39:14.901 1:47.684 39.145 35.870 32.669 3 12:41:44.716 2:00.433 46.065 38.660 35.708
3 12:41:03.899 1:48.998 39.493 36.077 33.428 4 12:43:45.642 2:00.926 44.646 40.084 36.196
4 12:42:53.464 1:49.565 40.277 36.993 32.295 5 12:45:51.275 2:05.633 45.954 41.915 37.764
5 12:44:42.908 1:49.444 40.239 36.998 32.207 6 12:47:53.930 2:02.655 45.243 40.411 37.001
6 12:46:32.873 1:49.965 40.999 36.287 32.679
7 12:48:23.880 1:51.007 40.524 36.779 33.704 (43) SCHMIEDLECHNER Walter
1 12:37:53.948 2:22.143 58.123 43.835 40.185
(20) BINDER Manfred 2 12:39:55.166 2:01.218 44.308 39.576 37.334
1 12:37:34.792 2:02.987 49.085 38.944 34.958 3 12:41:57.611 2:02.445 45.098 40.333 37.014
2 12:39:27.907 1:53.115 41.396 38.078 33.641 4 12:43:58.773 2:01.162 45.066 39.605 36.491
3 12:41:19.541 1:51.634 40.894 36.941 33.799 5 12:46:01.080 2:02.307 44.505 41.053 36.749
4 12:43:16.225 1:56.684 42.538 38.665 35.481 6 12:48:03.740 2:02.660 44.727 41.324 36.609
5 12:45:10.684 1:54.459 42.571 37.448 34.440
6 12:47:05.091 1:54.407 42.055 37.102 35.250 (18) EISMANN Jérg
7 12:48:58.245 1:53.154 41.645 37.997 33.512 12:37:49.800 2:17.995 57.382 42.079 38.534
2 12:39:55.933 2:06.133 45.956 40.955 39.222
(19) DOLLINGER Bernd 3 12:42:00.986 2:05.053 45.757 40.466 38.830
1 12:37:38.040 2:06.235 51.737 40.162 34.336 4 12:44:05.200 2:04.214 45.376 40.165 38.673
2 12:39:32.601 1:54.561 42.372 37.215 34.974 5 12:46:10.692 2:05.492 45.561 40.655 39.276
3 12:41:24.929 1:52.328 41.186 36.294 34.848 6 12:48:16.724 2:06.032 46.336 41.445 38.251
4 12:43:17.648 1:52.719 41.207 37.594 33.918
5 12:45:11.446 1:53.798 41.536 37.435 34.827 (39) GUTTENBRUNNER Mathias
6 12:47:05.314 1:53.868 42.079 36.756 35.033 1 12:37:53.708 2:21.903 58.669 43.490 39.744
7 12:48:59.994 1:54.680 42.061 37.912 34.707 2 12:40:01.468 2:07.760 46.739 42.031 38.990
3 12:42:07.299 2:05.831 45.808 40.909 39.114
(290) EISMANN Frank 4 12:44:11.893 2:04.594 45.267 40.819 38.508
1 12:37:39.894 2:08.089 52.161 39.833 36.095 5 12:46:15.642 2:03.749 45.268 39.986 38.495
2 12:39:39.752 1:59.858 44.682 40.120 35.056 6 12:48:20.476 2:04.834 46.069 39.839 38.926
3 12:41:40.862 2:01.110 45.104 39.805 36.201
4 12:43:40.398 1:59.536 44.743 39.369 35.424 (271) GAUTSCH Gerhard
5 12:45:40.468 2:00.070 45.329 38.974 35.767 1 12:37:53.609 2:21.804 58.435 43.807 39.562
6 12:47:40.474 2:00.006 44.379 39.867 35.760 2 12:40:02.036 2:08.427 47.035 41.974 39.418
3 12:42:07.405 2:05.369 45.555 41.085 38.729
(22) JUSSEL Urban 4 12:44:12.872 2:05.467 45.484 40.601 39.382
1 12:37:39.570 2:07.765 51.403 40.351 36.011 5 12:46:17.667 2:04.795 45.217 40.055 39.523
2 12:39:40.988 2:01.418 44.412 40.854 36.152 6 12:48:21.957 2:04.290 45.809 39.724 38.757
3 12:41:43.262 2:02.274 44.951 40.991 36.332
4 12:43:45.475 2:02.213 44.308 40.868 37.037 (16) LANZ Konstantin
5 12:45:47.982 2:02.507 45.496 40.360 36.651 1 12:37:50.288 2:18.483 56.836 43.737 37.910
6 12:47:48.612 2:00.630 44.511 39.786 36.333 2 12:39:58.842 2:08.554 48.034 42.073 38.447
3 12:42:05.226 2:06.384 47.201 41.578 37.605
(17) WITTIG Thomas 4 12:44:10.135 2:04.909 46.500 40.743 37.666
1 12:37:42.125 2:10.320 53.313 40.700 36.307 5 12:46:13.857 2:03.722 45.436 40.799 37.487
2 12:39:44.027 2:01.902 44.283 41.276 36.343 6 12:48:22.352 2:08.495 50.940 40.486 37.069
3 12:41:44.174 2:00.147 44.223 39.446 36.478
4 12:43:45.191 2:01.017 44.343 40.069 36.605 (46) GUTTENBRUNNER Robert
5 12:45:47.511 2:02.320 45.135 40.525 36.660 1 12:37:53.303 2:21.498 57.181 44.246 40.071
6 12:47:48.965 2:01.454 44.456 39.472 37.526 2 12:40:01.716 2:08.413 46.881 42.032 39.500
3 12:42:08.107 2:06.391 46.188 41.136 39.067
(42) BRANDENBURGER Lutz 4 12:44:12.374 2:04.267 45.600 40.018 38.649
1 12:37:38.667 2:06.862 50.907 40.271 35.684 5 12:46:17.852 2:05.478 45.035 40.017 40.426
2 12:39:39.649 2:00.982 45.043 40.427 35.512 6 12:48:26.173 2:08.321 46.114 39.335 42.872
3 12:41:43.447 2:03.798 46.249 41.381 36.168
4 12:43:47.137 2:03.690 47.130 40.770 35.790 (60) SACHSLEHNER Christian
5 12:45:50.073 2:02.936 45.396 41.453 36.087 1 12:37:57.097 2:25.292 1:01.810 43.279 40.203
6 12:47:49.612 1:59.539 44.482 40.095 34.962 2 12:40:10.576 2:13.479 49.471 43.231 40.777
3 12:42:27.516 2:16.940 50.304 45.243 41.393
(147) STRANZINGER Herbert 4 12:44:42.873 2:15.357 50.828 43.129 41.400
1 12:37:43.026 2:11.221 54.098 40.597 36.526 5 12:46:57.267 2:14.394 49.357 44.044 40.993
2 12:39:43.842 2:00.816 43.893 40.716 36.207 6 12:49:10.458 2:13.191 49.075 42.900 41.216
3 12:41:45.260 2:01.418 45.187 39.806 36.425
4 12:43:48.547 2:03.287 45.554 41.097 36.636 (85) WIESENBERGER Erich
5 12:45:51.595 2:03.048 45.260 40.747 37.041 1 12:38:02.165 2:30.360 1:01.878 46.053 42.429
6 12:47:50.830 1:59.235 43.653 39.888 35.694 2 12:40:18.792 2:16.627 50.149 44.603 41.875
3 12:42:36.718 2:17.926 51.054 44.322 42.550
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Gruppe 1 - Vintage bis Bj 1972 und 50/175 und 250 Grobnik 4,168 km

ABC - Sprint 1 24.5.2025. 12:35 . .. . .

Race (12:00 Time) started at 12:35:31

Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1Tm S2Tm S3Tm Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1Tm S2Tm S3Tm
4 12:44:52.850 2:16.132 50.811 43.733 41.588
5 12:47:08.818 2:15.968 50.712 43.354 41.902
6 12:49:23.613 2:14.795 49.793 42.994 42.008
(117) LECHERMANN Giinther
1 12:38:04.150 2:32.345 1:02.367 46.688 43.290
2 12:40:22.344 2:18.194 49.283 45.360 43.551
3 12:42:39.688 2:17.344 49.641 45.071 42.632
4 12:44:56.240 2:16.552 49.134 44.469 42.949
5 12:47:11.878 2:15.638 48.751 43.896 42.991
6 12:49:27.747 2:15.869 49.643 43.152 43.074
(35) BRUGGER Gerhard
1 12:38:02.514 2:30.709 59.506 46.130 45.073
2 12:40:23.565 2:21.051 49.808 46.377 44.866
3 12:42:44.163 2:20.598 49.007 46.214 45.377
4 12:45:05.222 2:21.059 49.123 46.071 45.865
5 12:47:26.617 2:21.395 49.287 44.744 47.364
6 12:49:50.192 2:23.575 50.212 46.389 46.974
(67) LOTHRING Adolf
12:38:18.833 2:47.028 1:11.324 51.756 43.948
2 12:40:50.863 2:32.030 57.772 52.341 41.917
3 12:43:11.309 2:20.446 52.535 46.496 41.415
4 12:45:28.964 2:17.655 51.323 46.316 40.016
5 12:47:48.876 2:19.912 51.767 47.095 41.050
(137) DEUSSL Harald
1 12:38:15.591 2:43.786 1:07.498 49.049 47.239
2 12:40:47.653 2:32.062 53.729 49.247 49.086
3 12:43:20.193 2:32.540 53.583 49.621 49.336
4 12:45:51.674 2:31.481 53.668 49.201 48.612
5 12:48:20.999 2:29.325 52.826 48.757 47.742
(29) TOSCANY Herbert
12:38:18.596 2:46.791 1:09.960 51.891 44.940
2 12:40:54.361 2:35.765 57.558 52.335 45.872
3 12:43:34.237 2:39.876 57.876 54.184 47.816
4 12:46:08.674 2:34.437 56.813 52.604 45.020
5 12:48:42.834 2:34.160 56.646 52.041 45.473
(27) PHILIPP Lorenz
12:38:22.125 2:50.320 1:11.136 51.482 47.702
2 12:40:58.004 2:35.879 57.173 51.062 47.644
3 12:43:35.510 2:37.506 56.966 51.985 48.555
4 12:46:10.437 2:34.927 55.945 53.016 45.966
5 12:48:44.564 2:34.127 55.674 51.860 46.593
(28) STRASSER Dominik
1 12:37:34.877 2:03.072 49.313 38.282 35.477
2 12:39:29.521 1:54.644 41.666 38.312 34.666
3 12:41:23.868 1:54.347 41.392 37.761 35.194
4 12:43:20.682 1:56.814 41.765 38.043 37.006
(11) WILD Michael
1 12:37:53.983 2:22.178 56.599 44.000 41.579
2 12:40:03.788 2:09.805 47.807 43.051 38.947
3 12:42:09.960 2:06.172 46.263 41.968 37.941
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